17. Mihlenwaldlauf (Auersmacher) am 29.06.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Uwe Hartmann

2.  Dominik Sandmeier

3. Che Hohwieler

4. Cedrico Schramm

5. Gerard Gabriel

6. Laurent Kuntz

7. Olivier Clement

8. Thomas Schmidt

9. Peter Weiskircher
10. Stefan Echternach
11. Dirk Buschmann
12. Oliver Jakobs

13. Stephan Hessedenz
14. Erwin Hemmer
15. Karsten Spath

16. Peter Diemer

17. Michael Jung

18. Stefan Schorr

19. Marion Jakobs
20. Gilles Gaspari

21. Etienne Rigaud
22. Roland Raber

23. Roland Friedrichs
24. Alois Kubulus

25. Julien Grosse

26. Peter Kayser

27. Horst Backes

28. Florian Lacko

29. Bernd Rastetter
30. Ingo Marx

31. Holger Forsch

32. Walter Kramer
33. Stefan Lahmer
34. Klaus Detemple
35. Thomas Miiller
36. Pia Claessen

37. Peter Thomas

38. Marc Wagner

39. Oliver Kéhler

40. Werner Meier

41. Steffen Kaluza
42. Eduardo Pino-Tossi
43. Frank Schneider
44, Harald Denne

45, Jean-Luc Frantz
46. Heiko Lehmann
47. Willi Kaufmann
48. Frank Steinmeyer
49. Uwe Konrad

Verein/Ort

LC Saucony Saar
DJK -SG-St. Ingbert
SV Saar 05

Brazil

Can Sarreguemines
CAN Sarreguemines
AS Sarreguemines
TB St. Johann Saarbr.
LG Saar 70

LTF Kollertal

Run 4 Fun Bubingen
SV Saar 05

LTF Kollertal

LC DJK Erbach

TRI Team Saar 05
DJK -SG-St. Ingbert
TV Auersmacher
LSG Quierschied
SV Saar 05

CAN Sarreguemines
Marathonfreunde Humes
LTF Klarenthal

LSG Quierschied

CAN

Run 4 Fun Blbingen
SV Saar 05

Triathlon Sarreguemines
LG Hardt Dumersheim
BJK-SC St. Ingbert
LLG Landstuhl
Fraulautern

LTF Gersweiler

LC Saucony Saar

LT RitterstralBe

LC Saucony Saar

LF Sotzweiler

LLG Waustweiler

TV Auersmacher

LAG Saarbriicken

LG DJK Erbach
Saarbriicken
Schoeneck

TV Auersmacher
Stiring-Wendel

SV Auersmacher

LTF Gersweiler
Spiridon Frankfurt

TV Ensheim

Pl./AK
1.M40
1.M35
1.M30
1.M20
2.M35
3.M35
2.M20
2.M40
3.M40
4.M35
2.M30
4.M40
5.M35
6.M35
3.M30
3.M20
7.M35
8.M35
1.wW30
9.M35
4.M30

10.M35
5.M40
1.M50
1.mM45
6.M40
1.M60
4.M20
7.M40

11.M35
12.M35
8.M40
13.M35
2.M50
9.M40
2.W30
3.M50
5.M20
10.M40
1.M55
5.M30
6.M30
14.M35
2.M45
15.M35
6.M20
4.M50
11.M40
12.M40

Zeit
32:08,7
34:52,7
35:12,4
35:33,6
36:13,1
36:17,5
36:20,3
36:37,5
36:45,4
36:48,9
37:18,5
37:42,6
37:48,9
37:57,3
37:58,5
38:04,4
38:27,8
38:40,1
38:59,6
39:23,4
39:25,7
39:27,5
39:28,9
39:40,3
39:55,2
39:56,2
39:56,6
40:02,8
40:09,5
40:11,4
40:13,0
40:17,4
40:21,0
40:23,4
40:25,0
40:35,0
40:35,4
40:39,0
40:41,7
40:56,9
41:00,4
41:04,3
41:10,1
41:18,4
41:21,1
41:49,2
41:59,7
42:00,2
42:02,0
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17. Mihlenwaldlauf (Auersmacher) am 29.06.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
50. Rainer Hippchen
51. Ralf Blum

52. Helmut Leinenbach
53. Patrick Azzara

54. Wolfgang Franz
55. Wolfgang Neurath
56. Alexander Reuther
57. Peter Hasemann
58. Eckhard Miinsterberg
59. Peter Geib

60. Klaus Rapp

61. Bernhard Kiefer
62. Eric Wittmer-Braun
63. Sascha Scherer
64. Frederic Joly

65. Thomas Jacob

66. Joachim Kleinbauer
67. Burkhard Jorg

68. Rolf Kittler

69. Stefan Zintel

70. Bernhard Kurtze
71. Rainer Schadt

72. Frank Miiller

73. Jorg Schneider
74. Stefan Rothfuchs
75. Klaus Backes

76. Alois Ohsiek

77. Michael Heu

78. Paul Heit

79. Clemens Priester
80. Helmut Diehl

81. Manfred Ziegler
82. Alexander Lang
83. Hans Behr

84. Andreas Dincher
85. Steffen Baltes

86. Axel Pattar

87. Werner Schwarz
88. Thomas Walter
89. Christoph Gast

90. Simon Kastler

91. Bernd Hau

92. Thomas Leitges
93. Klaus Dahlem

94. Christine Bindel
95. Patrick Rubeck
96. Joachim Schéafer
97. Lars Scholtes

98. Manfred Seel

Verein/Ort
LLG Michelin
LSG Shr. -Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

LSG Quierschied
LTF Kollertal
LSG Quierschied
Saarwellingen
TV Lebach

LLG Landstuhl

HOM Kneipp Verein Bexbach

TC Weiskirchen
SV Auersmacher

Delphi

TV Rohrbach
Marathonfreunde Humes
Schenck Pegasus

Schenck Pegasus

SV Altenkrichen

SV Auersmacher
LSG Saarlouis

RV Ottweiler
Schenck Pegasus
Sportfr. Kdllerbach
TV Oberwirzbach
Lauftreff Bliesmengen
LT Bliesmgengen-Bolchen
Neunkirchen

Sportfr. Kdllerbach
Willerwald

SV Auersmacher

LT Bliesmgengen-Bolchen
SV Auersmacher
LSG Quierschied
Losheim
Kleinblittersdorf

SV Auersmacher

LTF Kollertal

LCR Rehlingen
Saarbriicken

Kleinblittersdorf

LTF Kollertal

LT Bliesmgengen-Bolchen
Schenck Pegasus

SV Auersmacher

TV Kirkel

PI./AK
2.M55
13.M40
5.M50
16.M35
14.M40
3.M55
3.M45
7.M20
7.M30
4.M55
2.M60
17.M35
1.MJugA
8.M30
9.M30
18.M35
19.M35
20.M35
15.M40
21.M35
6.M50
8.M20
22.M35
23.M35
9.M20
16.M40
3.M60
17.M40
4.M45
5.M45
7.M50
6.M45
10.M20
8.M50
1.MJugB
24.M35
11.M20
25.M35
12.M20
10.M30
18.M40
26.M35
19.M40
20.M40
3.W30
27.M35
7.M45
13.M20
1.M65

Zeit
42:07,3
42:135
42:14,1
42:22,1
42:23,1
42:30,0
42:31,1
42:47,1
43:02,5
43:08,8
43:16,5
43:17,5
43:22,7
43:39,5
43:43,0
43:45,8
43:47,1
43:56,4
44:01,2
44:10,2
44:10,8
44:17,9
44:18,7
44:30,5
44:31,5
44:38,1
44:44.7
44:46 .4
44:475
44:50,4
44:50,8
45:02,8
45:10,3
45:11,3
45:17,7
45:41,9
45:47,6
46:10,2
46:11,6
46:12,5
46:13,5
46:15,2
46:16,2
46:18,4
46:29,8
46:31,6
46:33,2
46:52,1
46:58,9
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17. Mihlenwaldlauf (Auersmacher) am 29.06.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Alfons Wintrich
Gaby Kayser
Marius Hamann
Regis Eberhardt
Christoph Paschwitz
Ruth Fey

Stefan Pfeiffer
Adolf Sehmer
Veronika Ruffing
Sabine Schuh
Helmut Brach
Peter Heit

Ursula Wagner
Markus Gietzen
Geraldine Bur
Franz Breyer
Karin Kapp
Markus Willeke
Hannelore Ricke
Gunter Herzog
Manfred Hartmann
Timo Wagner
Ingrid Hotz
Markus Meng

Rita Weber
Sibylle Getrey
Dieter Getrey
Heiko Maas
Polykarp Werth
Winfried Kreutzer
Bernhard Britz
Winfried Britscher
Christoph Bersheim
Wolfgang Henke
Gabi Schwarz
Hans Pattar
Karlheinz Kubig
Heinz Basenach
Daniel Backes
Anna Rapp

Ute Kemmer
Peter Brocker
Rudiger Fisch
Patrick Ruf

Nicole Eisenreich
Marita Leinenbach
Erich Ludt
M-Elisabeth Fiacre
Margarita Dreger

Verein/Ort

Run4Fun Biubingen
Run 4 Fun Bubingen
CAN Sarreguemines
AS Sarreguemines

SV Auersmacher

TV RulZhitte

TV Auersmacher
Lauftreff SV Sitterswald

LC DJK Erbach St. Ingbert
Quierschieder Rennmause

TV Auersmacher
SV Auersmacher
LAG-Saarbriicken
Grol3rosseln

Run 4 Fun Bubingen
TUS Bliesransbach
TV Lebach
Kleinblittersdorf
LAG Saarbriicken
VFA Neunkirchen
LC Saucony Saar
SV Auersmacher
LSG Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

TV Auers macher
LC Volklingen

LC Volklingen

LC Volklingen
Sarreinsming

TV Losheim

LSG SBR-Sulzbachtal
Kleinblittersdorf

SV Auersmacher

TV Bischmisheim
Kleinblittersdorf
SSV Bachem

TV Bischmisheim
LTF Ensdorf

Sportfr. Kéllerbach
Kneip Priesnitz Bexbach

Auersmacher
SV Auersmacher

Lauftreff Sitterswald
LTF Kollertal

Lauftreff Sitterswald
Triatlon Sarreguemines

PI./AK
9.M50
1.wW35
4.M60

14.M20

15.M20
2.W35
28.M35
8.M45
3.W35
4.W35
29.M35
16.M20
1.W60
12.M30
1.W20
10.M50
1.w45
30.M35
1.W55
2.M65
3.M65
17.M20
2.W55
11.M30
1.W50
1.wW40
31.M35
13.M30
9.M45
11.M50
10.mM45
21.M40
14.M30
22.M40
4.W30
12.M50
13.M50
5.M55
2.MJugB
3.W55
2.W40
11.M45
12.M45
18.M20
5.W30
2.W50
6.M55
5.W35
2.W20

Zeit
47:12,5
47:255
47:42,7
47:52,7
47:54,8
47:57,9
47:58,6
48:00,7
48:04,0
48:06,1
48:39,3
48:46,2
48:49,6
48:55,1
49:01,9
49:02,7
49:05,1
49:22,6
49:36,2
49:39,7
49:40,2
50:06,0
50:10,7
48:52,9
50:20,6
50:26,7
50:27,1
50:27,5
50:33,1
50:39,3
50:45,0
50:54,5
51:00,1
51:00,6
51:19,1
51:28,8
51:41,3
51:41,9
52:22,7
52:26,3
53:32,3
53:40,7
53:41,1
54:22,6
55:04,7
55:34,5
57:32,6

1:01:36,5
1:02:54,6
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17. Mihlenwaldlauf (Auersmacher) am 29.06.2002

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK
148. Margrit Behr Ensheim 2.W45
149. Marco Kany 19.M20
150. Katja Bahr 3.W20
151. Hannelore Marx DJK -SG St. Ingbert 1.W65

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 17.05.2024

Zeit
1:03:20,0
1:07:19,8
1:07:37,6
1:07:40,7
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